
Coughlan Estate Semillon

Barton Jones SB 

Pepperilly SBS

Coughlan Estate 2021 SSB

St Aidens “Sybil” 2020 Unwooded Chardonnay 

Fifth Estate Sparkling Chardonnay

Fifth Estate Rosé 

Oakway Estate 2011 Merlot 

Windfall Wine Estate Ivor Reserve Merlot

Willow Bridge Solano Tempranillo

St Aidan Wines Tempranillo 

Henty View Block 2017 Shiraz

Barton Jones ‘ The Bigwig’ Shiraz

Fifth Estate Sparkling Shiraz 

Henty View 2017 Cabernet Sauvignon 

Barton Jones ‘The Top Drawer’ Cabernet Sauvignon

From our Locals

Cuprum Distillery Gin, Raspberry Gin and Rose Vodka, 

Harris River Estate Gin, Blue Wren Gin and Pink Gin 

Smilov Vodka

winter beverage menu

 

dolphindiscovery.com.au
 

please note that a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays

Wine
G        B

35

45

8       35

40

8       35

9       45

8       35

8      40

40

40

9      40

9      35

54

45

7      35

54

 

 

16

16

16

Bottled Beer and Cider 
Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5%
Carlton Dry 4.5%
Emu Export 4.2%
Byron Bay Lager 4.2%
Run a muk Grifter 6.2%
Run a muk Scoundrel 7.3%
Run a muk Pedler 5%
Guiness 4.2%
Corona 4.5%
150 Lashes 4.2%
Swan Draght 4.4%

Craft Beers - seasonal craft beers also on Tap please ask
Beer Farm Asam Boi Gose 4.5% 
Native Series #8 Quandong and Samphire Gose 4%
Rocky Ridge Sessions IPL 4.5% 
Rocky Ridge Pilsner 4.5%
Rocky Ridge Baby Peach Hazy IPA 4%
Eagle Bay Cocoa Stout 5.5% 
Eagle Bay Kolsh 4.7%
Eagle Bay XPA 3.5%
Panhead The Ace Margarita Gose 4.5%
Three Rivers Ducks Nuts 4.7%
Three Rivers Jester Kolsh 5%

Spirits 
Jack Daniels, Jim Beam, Makers Mark, Wild Turkey, Johnnie
Walker Red, Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi Rum, Kracken Rum, Tequila,
Gin, Pink Gin, Cointreau, Canadian Club, Captain Morgan's Spiced
Rum, St Agnes Brady, Midori

Talisker, Chivas Regal, Green Fairy Absinth, Hendricks Midsomer
Solstice, Jim Beam Devils Cut

11
7
7
9

10
10
10
10
9
9
7
 
 

9.5
12

9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
10
9
9

 
 

12
 
 
 
 

16
 
 
 

No Alcohol
Heineken 0% 
McGuigan Zero Shiraz (bottle) 0%
McGuigan Zero Chardonnay (bottle) 0%
McGuigan Zero Sparkling (bottle)  0%

 
8

27
27
27



 

dolphindiscovery.com.au
 

Did you know that the Bunbury Dolphin Discovery Centre is a not for profit community
group? Our focus is conservation, education and research, where tourism revenue is used
to cover operational costs and our research, conservation and rehabilitation projects.  We
are environmentally friendly using a solar power system, avoiding single use plastics,
using green chemicals, recycling, sourcing locally and supporting the conscious coffee
drinker philosophy.  We are very proud of our Advanced Ecotourism Accreditation and the
fact that the Dolphin Discovery Centre is recognised internationally as a leader of
ecologically sensitive Dolphin & Marine interactive experiences through our conservation,
eco-tourism, education & research programs.  

cocktails                                                                                          16

House Mojito 
white rum, fresh mint and soda water 

Passionfruit Mojito
white rum, mint, soda water, lime juice & passionfruit

Bloody Mary
vodka, tomato juice, lemon, worcestershire sauce & tabasco

Tequila Sunrise 
tequila, orange juice & grenadine

Espresso Martini
vodka, kahlua, bailey’s & espresso coffee

Koombana Kruiser 
cuprum raspberry gin, lemon, champagne

Gin Colada 
harris river wildflower gin, coconut cream, pineapple & lime

Pina Colada
malibu, bacardi, coconut cream, pineapple juice 

Koombana Mule
vodka, spiced rum, lime juice, ginger beer, bitters

Margarita 
tequila, cointreau, lime juice

Passionfruit Caipiroska
vodka, passionfruit liquor, passionfruit pulp, lime juice, fresh mint

 

cocktails                                                                                             16

Toblerone 
frangelico, baileys, honey, cream

Zombie
bacardi, dark rum, cointreau, lemon juice, lime juice, passionfruit

pulp, orange juice, bitters, grenadine

Aperol Spritz 
aperol, prosecco, lemonade

Sunset Rose
cuprum rose vodka, malibu and lemon

 

Mocktails                                                                                              6
shirley temple,

pineapple passion mojito

virgin mojito
 

winter cocktails


