

Wine

VVIIIC		
_	G	В
Coughlan Estate Semillon		35
Barton Jones SB		45
Pepperilly SBS	8	35
Coughlan Estate 2021 SSB		40
St Aidens "Sybil" 2020 Unwooded Chardonnay	8	35
Fifth Estate Sparkling Chardonnay	9	45
Fifth Estate Rosé	8	35
Oakway Estate 2011 Merlot	8	40
Windfall Wine Estate Ivor Reserve Merlot		40
Willow Bridge Solano Tempranillo		40
St Aidan Wines Tempranillo	9	40
Henty View Block 2017 Shiraz	9	35
Barton Jones ' The Bigwig' Shiraz		54
Fifth Estate Sparkling Shiraz		45
Henty View 2017 Cabernet Sauvignon	7	35
Barton Jones 'The Top Drawer' Cabernet Sauvignon		54
From our Locals		
Cuprum Distillery Gin, Raspberry Gin and Rose Vodka,		16
Harris River Estate Gin, Blue Wren Gin and Pink Gin		16
Smilov Vodka		16

No Alcohol Heineken 0% McGuigan Zero Shiraz (bottle) 0% McGuigan Zero Chardonnay (bottle) 0% McGuigan Zero Sparkling (bottle) 0%	8 27 27 27
Bottled Beer and Cider Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5% Carlton Dry 4.5% Emu Export 4.2% Byron Bay Lager 4.2% Run a muk Grifter 6.2% Run a muk Scoundrel 7.3% Run a muk Pedler 5% Guiness 4.2% Corona 4.5% 150 Lashes 4.2% Swan Draght 4.4%	11 7 7 9 10 10 10 10 9 9
Craft Beers - seasonal craft beers also on Tap please ask Beer Farm Asam Boi Gose 4.5% Native Series #8 Quandong and Samphire Gose 4% Rocky Ridge Sessions IPL 4.5% Rocky Ridge Pilsner 4.5% Rocky Ridge Baby Peach Hazy IPA 4% Eagle Bay Cocoa Stout 5.5% Eagle Bay Kolsh 4.7% Eagle Bay XPA 3.5% Panhead The Ace Margarita Gose 4.5% Three Rivers Ducks Nuts 4.7% Three Rivers Jester Kolsh 5%	9.5 12 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 10 9
Spirits Jack Daniels, Jim Beam, Makers Mark, Wild Turkey, Johnnie Walker Red, Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi Rum, Kracken Rum, Tequila, Gin, Pink Gin, Cointreau, Canadian Club, Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum, St Agnes Brady, Midori	12
Talisker, Chivas Regal, Green Fairy Absinth, Hendricks Midsomer Solstice, Jim Beam Devils Cut	16



cocktails 16

House Mojito

white rum, fresh mint and soda water

Passionfruit Mojito

white rum, mint, soda water, lime juice & passionfruit

Bloody Mary

vodka, tomato juice, lemon, worcestershire sauce & tabasco

Tequila Sunrise

tequila, orange juice & grenadine

Espresso Martini

vodka, kahlua, bailey's & espresso coffee

Koombana Kruiser

cuprum raspberry gin, lemon, champagne

Gin Colada

harris river wildflower gin, coconut cream, pineapple & lime

Pina Colada

malibu, bacardi, coconut cream, pineapple juice

Koombana Mule

vodka, spiced rum, lime juice, ginger beer, bitters

Margarita

tequila, cointreau, lime juice

Passionfruit Caipiroska

vodka, passionfruit liquor, passionfruit pulp, lime juice, fresh mint

cocktails 16

Toblerone

frangelico, baileys, honey, cream

Zombie

bacardi, dark rum, cointreau, lemon juice, lime juice, passionfruit pulp, orange juice, bitters, grenadine

Aperol Spritz

aperol, prosecco, lemonade

Sunset Rose

cuprum rose vodka, malibu and lemon

Mocktails 6

shirley temple, pineapple passion mojito virgin mojito

Did you know that the Bunbury Dolphin Discovery Centre is a not for profit community group? Our focus is conservation, education and research, where tourism revenue is used to cover operational costs and our research, conservation and rehabilitation projects. We are environmentally friendly using a solar power system, avoiding single use plastics, using green chemicals, recycling, sourcing locally and supporting the conscious coffee drinker philosophy. We are very proud of our Advanced Ecotourism Accreditation and the fact that the Dolphin Discovery Centre is recognised internationally as a leader of ecologically sensitive Dolphin & Marine interactive experiences through our conservation, eco-tourism, education & research programs.